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RESULTADO DA AVALIAÇÃO – OUTUBRO/2025                                           
 
 

      PEDIDOS  DEFERIDOS 
 

 
 

 
 
                       
 

  PEDIDOS  INDEFERIDOS 
 

MATRÍCULA 
124114003 

124069018 

124040010 

MATRÍCULA 
120038034 

121080012 

122036038 

122080010 

122093007 

123036032 

124043006 

124065042 

125051038 

220027058 

222002147 

222068081 

222068081 



 MATRÍCULA 
223055060 

223068076 

224005100 

224010112 

225045064 

225045073 

225057105 

225058100 

225067075 

322063038 

525122018 

525122028 

621065042 


